AB A3

TP1

+

il I I el T il e R B el Ml I R R AR )
I 3
—
! —_
=

TS

H
+
R e e N e A

TO1

[
Motor Position

Galileo EPD

Real Time Azimuth Anisotropies
02023

Software Version: RTAZIM_FLUX V 1.20

Data Production: 28—00-02

Plot Production: Mon Jan 28 02:03:18 2002

Color File: wondr3

Geofactor File: 1.1

o

o

—90
— 180"
—270°
— 360"

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

— 180"
—270°
— 360"

..............................................

B

—0
—90°

—180°
—270°
— 360"

7O°
—90°
—180°
—270°
— 360"

00:00:00 23-06
2002-023

- -
58.80 60.50
16.70 17.87
—-0.79 —-0.79

1+2

o> o~ W

anti—sun

23-18

+
63.81
20.19
—0.79

O
Il

00:00:00
2002-024

%,

Log |

Log j

Log j

Log |

Log j

Log j

1.98

1.59

1.21

0.83

0.45
0.75

0.36

-0.02

—-0.41

-0.80
-0.91

—1.25

-1.59

—-1.93

—2.28
1.64

1.30

0.96

0.62

0.28
0.22

—-0.17

—0.55

—-0.94

—-1.33
2.23

1.55

0.87

—0.49

65.47 X JSE(R]
21.55 Y JSE(R]
—0.79 / JSE(R)

Jupiter look direction

Corotation

look direction




